Guardian Representative Inventory
Stuckey, Lester W

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Stuckey, Vada E

Baumgartner, Howard E

10/21/1954

Guardian

Notary Public

$4,288.64
$0.00
$0.00
$25,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30,188.64
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