Guardian Representative Inventory	10/21/1954	
Stuckey, Lester W		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money		\$4,288.64 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,900.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Other property		\$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$30,188.64
Appraisers:		
Stuckey, Vada E	Guardian	

Notary Public

Baumgartner, Howard E

From Recognit Date of Joseph Clark, where the party is not mentioned by the party of the party o

SHOWN OF INCLASE CO.

We nonveriges, uncolin of the exists of Lexiss to Under Lanapeters, of end though and Hode, remain that the foregithe treatment Ordel numbers salely of present states of delicious, lapidated which produce a complete statement of all the series of and formants and or

The transfer hash

1904.

THEFT'S TOTAL PROPERTY.

separant duly C, lone

400 3145

IN THE ACRES CERTIFY COURT SEPTEMBER TORN, 1804

IN THE MATTER OF THE CHARGAS-MED OF LESSEN N. STREET

COMPUTATION OF THE PERSON



Howard E. Bermgertner Attorney